VOLUME

EXCLUSIVE

SALON FOR
GENTS

Volume Gents Salon

Exclusive Salon for Gents

Price List
The New You

Contemporary haircut
In Vogue hairstyle

Young Man’'s hairstyle - (12 years & below)

Keeping Your Legacy
Contemporary hair colour
Highlights of the day
Combination of both

Hair Therapeutics
Straightening Hair Treatment
Nourishing Hair Treatment
Volume Treatment - Special hair loss treatment
Hot Oil Treatment
Special Oil Treatment
Dandruff Treatment

Beard & Moustache Care

25
80

o3

130
70

90

190
120
70
80
120
120




Typical Shave

Imperial Shave - with an added facial massage & mask
Moustache

Luxury Facial Treatments

Business Mini Facial - A facial with a combination of cleansing,
exfoliation & a relaxing facial massage to rejuvenate the skin - 20min

Brighten Up Facial - Try this instant effect facial that adds life to all
skin types which includes a cleansing, toning, exfoliation, gentle
massage & a therapeutic mask - 30min

Hz20 - A facial that rehydrates the skin using 2x powerful hydrating
masks & special products to restore the PH balance whilst combating
fine lines & dehydrating your skin - a must in the hot months - 60min

Abu Dhabi Deluxe -Suitable for all skin types involving using a 5
phase combination ritual of deep cleansing, relaxing & restoring -
60min

Fountain of Youth - This facial assists in keeping your skin younger
looking, it tightens & firms the skin by using natural products to
combat the Arabian effects of the sun - intensive 60min of luxury

Hey Good Looking - Ramadan eyes -Try this invigorating eye
treatment plan which includes a combination of eye creams & a mask

to help with those dark circles, puffiness & tired eyes - looking good in
Ramadan - 20min

Now, the world’s gonna know your name!

45

5
E 5

70

520,

290

290

370

70




