

Volume Gents Salon

Exclusive Salon for Gents

Price List The New You

Contemporary haircut	75
In Vogue hairstyle	80
Young Man's hairstyle - (12 years & below)	55
Keeping Your Legacy	130
Contemporary hair colour	70
Highlights of the day	
Combination of both	90
Hair Therapeutics	
Straightening Hair Treatment	190
Nourishing Hair Treatment	120
Volume Treatment - Special hair loss treatment	120
Hot Oil Treatment	80
not on freatment	
Special Oil Treatment	120

Beard & Moustache Care

Typical Shave	45
Imperial Shave - with an added facial massage & mask	115 15
Moustache	13
Luxury Facial Treatments	
Business Mini Facial - A facial with a combination of cleansing, exfoliation & a relaxing facial massage to rejuvenate the skin - 20min	70
Brighten Up Facial - Try this instant effect facial that adds life to all skin types which includes a cleansing, toning, exfoliation, gentle massage & a therapeutic mask - 30min	190
H ₂ O - A facial that rehydrates the skin using 2x powerful hydrating masks & special products to restore the PH balance whilst combating fine lines & dehydrating your skin – a must in the hot months - 60min	29
Abu Dhabi Deluxe -Suitable for all skin types involving using a 5 phase combination ritual of deep cleansing, relaxing & restoring - 60min	290
Fountain of Youth - This facial assists in keeping your skin younger looking, it tightens & firms the skin by using natural products to combat the Arabian effects of the sun - intensive 60min of luxury	370
Hey Good Looking - Ramadan eyes -Try this invigorating eye treatment plan which includes a combination of eye creams & a mask to help with those dark circles, puffiness & tired eyes - looking good in Ramadan - 20min	70

Now, the world's gonna know your name!